CorriPipe™
Technical Specification
CIVILS
NOMINAL ID (MM) PIPE STIFFNESS (ISO 9969)
94 SN8
100 SN8
150 SN8
225 SN6 / SN8

750 3 3.0-4.0 13716
900 4 3.0-4.0 14688
1050 4 3.0-4.0 10944
TABLE 3. - PERFORATED PIPE DETAIL
CorriPipe™ also has a complete range of fittings and junctions as
detailed below.
Fittings
NOMINAL SIZE (MM) CODE FITTING TYPE
150 150TB15 15° Bend
150 150TB30 30° Bend
150 150TB45 45° Bend
150 150TB90 90° Bend
150 150TT90 Equal Tee
150 150TY45 Equal Wye
150 150SWSTT90 Single Wall Tee
225 225TB15 15° Bend
225 225TB30 30° Bend
225 225TB45 45° Bend
225 225TB90 90° Bend
225 225TT90 Equal Tee
225 225TY45 Equal Wye
225 225/150TT90 Unequal Tee 150
225 225/150TY45 Unequal Wye 150
225 225SWSTT90 Single Wall Tee
300 300TB15 15° Bend
300 300TB30 30° Bend
300 300TB45 45° Bend
300 300TB90 90° Bend
300 300TT90 Equal Tee
300 300TY45 Equal Wye
300 300/150TT90 Unequal Tee 150
300 300/150TY45 Unequal Wye 150
300 300/225TT90 Unequal Tee 225
300 300/225TY45 Unequal Wye 225
300 300SWSTT90 Single Wall Tee
375 375/150TT90 Unequal Tee 150
375 375/150TY45 Unequal Wye 150
375 375/SWS6"TT90 Single Wall Tee